17

13

10

11

15

24

19

32

23

22

29

42

77

44

16

27

07

28

31

UPDATED BID LIST AS OF 30.12.2024 AT 19:00 CET

PLAYER

DE KETELAERE
EDERSON
PASALIC
ZANIOLO
LOOKMAN

DE ROON
SAMARDZIC
DJIMSITI
RETEGUI
KOLASINAC
TOLOI

HIEN
SCAMACCA
KOSSOUNOU
RUGGERI
CARNESECCHI
SCALVINI
ZAPPACOSTA
BRESCIANINI
BELLANOVA
PALESTRA
CUADRADO
RUI PATRICIO
ROSSI
GODFREY

SULEMANA

BID

3000

1600

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1200

1200

1100

1000

1000

1000

800

800

800

800

800

740

700

700

650

500

500

470

400





